COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0288-1
March 2015
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2015, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/5
RoHS Compliant
Plug
Receptacle

Please contact us for details on embossed tape specifications.
Materials and Finishes
Ordering Information (Plug)
Ordering Information (Receptacle)
MB-0288-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2015, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 3/5
WP21 Plug
　　　　　　　　DIMENSIONS
　　　　　　　　　　　　　  寸法
NUMBER
OF CONTACT
芯数
A B C
10 2.10 2.81 1.0
20 3.15 4.56 2.0
22 3.50 4.91 2.0
24 3.85 5.26 2.0
30 4.90 6.31 5.0
34 5.60 7.01 5.0
40 6.65 8.06 5.0
42 7.00 8.41 5.0
46 7.70 9.11 5.0
54 9.10 10.51 5.0
Unit: mm
Part Number WP21-P***VA1
SJ Drawing SJ114695
Note 1) Dimension 2.8 ± 0.02 is recommended in case repair is needed.
Note 2) Four corners are hold-downs. (Cannot be used for electrical connection.)
ex. Connector with 42 (x) pos. will have 46 (x+4) pos. of SMT terminals.
MB-0288-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2015, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/5
WP21 Receptacle
　　　　　　　　DIMENSIONS
　　　　　　　　　　　　　  寸法
NUMBER
OF CONTACT
芯数
A B C D
10 2.10 3.90 2.31 1.0
20 3.15 5.65 4.06 2.0
22 3.50 6.00 4.41 2.0
24 3.85 6.35 4.76 2.0
30 4.90 7.40 5.81 5.0
34 5.60 8.10 6.51 5.0
40 6.65 9.15 7.56 5.0
42 7.00 9.50 7.91 5.0
46 7.70 10.20 8.61 5.0
54 9.10 11.60 10.01 5.0
Unit: mm
Part Number WP21-S***VA1
SJ Drawing SJ114693
Note 1) Dimension 2.8 ± 0.02 is recommended in case repair is needed.
MB-0288-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2015, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 5/5
Series WP21
SJ Drawing
(Plug)
Individual Product: SJ114695
Reeled Product: SJ114696
SJ Drawing
(Receptacle)
Individual Product: SJ114693
Reeled Product: SJ114694
Specifications JACS-11021
Handling Instructions JAHL-11021
Summary Report SR-C-1329
Product Marketing Division